
U5 (2021) COED ROCKETS TEAMS
# Team Color Coach Name
1 Red MacMillan

Picture Time 12pm Camera 1

2 True Navy Hopkins

Picture Time 12pm Camera 3

3 Neon Blue Masten

Picture Time 12:15pm Camera 2

4 Silver Ormiston

Picture Time 12pm Camera 2

5 Lime Urias

Picture Time 12:15pm Camera 1

6 Gold LaGrandeur

Picture Time 12:15pm Camera 3

Date Time Field 1 Field 2 FIeld 3 Field 4
Saturday 8/9/25 9a-10:15a X 1v3 2v6 4v5

Saturday 8/16/25 9a-10:15a X 1v5 2v3 4v6
Saturday 8/23/25 9a-10:15a X 1v6 2v4 3v5

8/30/25 Labor Day Weekend No Rockets Soccer
Saturday 9/6/25 12:30p-1:45p X 1v2 3v4 5v6

Saturday 9/13/25*
Picture Day 1v4 2v5 3v6 X

*45 min of field time 12:15PM 12:30PM 12:30PM

Saturday 9/20/25 10:45a-12:15p X 4v5 2v6 1v3
Sunday 9/28/25 2:15p-3:30p X 2v3 1v5 4v6

Saturday 10/4/25 9a-10:15a X 2v4 3v5 1v6
Saturday 10/11/25 9a-10:15a X 1v2 3v4 5v6
Saturday 10/18/25 10:45a-12:15p X 3v6 2v5 1v4

1


